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Ross & District Motor Sports Ltd. Pete Fear Sporting Trial 24th Sept. 2017 Penalties & RESULTS

Round One Round Two Round Three Round Four Grand
No Il 2 3 5 6 7 8/|Sub 4 5 6 7 Sub| Tot |1 2 3 6 7 8 |Sub| Tot 4 5 6 8 ISub] Total
000 0 0000 0 300 3] 3foo0 o0 0 0 0i2|5 0 00O 0:0]4.97
000 2 00 0§2 0 300 3] 500 0 0 0 0i0f5 0 00O oio] 5
000 00077 0 300 3[10ffoo0 o 0 1 0i1f11 0 00O oi1] 12
010 2 01 0i4 0 301 9[13ffoo0 o 0 1 03|16 0 00O oi1]| 17
010 001 7(9 0 300 3|12 00 0 0 1 0i1f13 0 00O o!5] 18
010 100 7:10 0 300 3[13ffoo0 o 0 0 0i1f 14 0 00O o8] 22
000 0 0078 0 300 3[11ffoo0 o 0 0 0i0f11 0010 0i12] 23
000 10169 0 30 3 111 200 2 o 0 1 0i4f24 0 00O 00| 24
000 1.0 2 7110 0 20 2 10/ 20ffo 0 o 01 0i1f21 0 00O oi9] 30
00O 101 719 0 3 11 11| 20 o 0o o 0 4 0i7]27 0020 0i3| 30
000 0 01 89 0 310 11| 20 0o o 4 0 0 0i11f 31 0 00O oi1] 32
00O 100 7i8 0 3 01 9|17 o o0 o 0 5 0;7]|24 0 0 0 1 oi8| 32
000 0 0 2 8i10 0 302 6[16[0 1 o 0 3 0i5(21 00 2 2 0i{11] 32
000 111 7411 0 300 61701 o 11 0i9]|26 4 00 0 0{7] 33
000 12 1 7411 0 302 13| 2400 o 01 0i2f26 0 9 10 0i{17] 43
010 3 20 7i14 0 302 14| 28] 0 0 5 0 2 0:i11f 39 0020 oi6| 45
000 2 31 8i15 0 301 16/ 310 0 4 0 3 0i9]f40 0 00O oi9] 49
000 1 3 2 8il4 0 302 171310 0 4 0 7 0i13| 44 0 9 25 0i23] 67
000 10179 0 302 5| 14 [RETIRED o 14 o] R

15

PROVISIONAL at Competition End

Tiebreaks

Os 1s 2s

30 0 1

Position

3s

1

Oall

1

30

0

1

1

1

28

23

25

25

26

22

23

20

10

23

11

23

12

21

13

19

14

19

15

17

16

18

17

16

18

11

* Ross & Dist. Member

Class Driver

RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
Bl
RL
RI
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
BL
Bl
BL
BL
RI

Richard Sharpe
John Fack

lan Veale
*Peter Fensom
Peter McKinney
George Watson
Simon Kingsley
Colin Flashman
Josh Veale
Jerome Fack
Alistair Moffatt
Pat Henson

*John Cole
Alan Murton
*Alan Baker
Nick Speed
lan Fullwood
*Dave Hailes
Boyd Webster

Award
1st Overall

1st in Class Red Ind
2nd in Class Red Ind
3rd Red Ind/Best Ross

1st in Class Blue Ind

1st in class Red Live

2nd in Class Blue Ind

1st in Class Blue Live
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